   OP-01 OPTICAL MULTIMETER DATASHEET
OP - 01 Optical Multimeter
m 1
Overvie
OP-01
w
DIMENSION optical probe integrates OPM (optical power

  3www.fs.com
Order Information
OP-01 OPTICAL MULTIMETER DATASHEET
ID Number Description
  #97572   FHOM-201 Power Meter + Laser Source Handheld Optical Multimeter with 2.5mm FC/SC/ST Connector
  #97573 FHOM-202 Optical Power Meter + Visual Fault Locator with 2.5mm Universal Connector
  #121427 FHOM-103 Handheld Optical Multimeter Built-in 1mW Visual Fault Locator
  #131746 FHOM-103-1 Handheld Optical Multimeter Built-in 1mW Visual Fault Locator with Data Export Function
#160782  OP-01 Handheld Optical Multimeter Built-in 1mW Visual Fault Locator with RJ45 Cable Sequence Test